

















VERVE AIR BIKE

VER-ABK-001
33 Left Crank 1 170*15
34 Long Crank Sleeve 1 ©25%920.2*41.2
35 Bearing 2 6004272
36 Right Crank 1 170*15
37 Outer Spring 4 42
38 Crank Drive Assembly 2 80*65
39 Cover 2 56*23.6*24.6
40 Cover 2 58*36.3*22.7
41 Screw 1 6 GB/T 845-1985 ST4.2*19
42 Screw 2 15 GB/T 845-1985 ST4.2*19
43 Screw 3 6 GB/845-85 ST4.8X19
44 Chain Cover 1 1 478*270*60
45 Chain Cover 2 1 469*241*23
46 Crank Axis Assembly 1 ©20*162
47 Bolt 7 6 M4*12
48 Bolt 8 1 M5*18
49 Sweat proof cover 1 438*194*399
50 Short Chain 1 P=12.7, 66
51 Chain Wheel 1 P=12.7,2=52T
52 Rear Cover 1 122*56*45
53 Handle Base 1 41.5*30*30
54 Lock Nut 2 M33*1*4
55 Chain Wheel 1 A7K-16 1/2"*1/8" 16T (1.37")
56 Big PU Wheel 2 ©75*24
57 Fixing Nut 1 M20*1.0
58 Fixing NUT 2 3 M12X1.25 H=6
59 Bearing 4 600122
60 Bearing 2 600427
61 Rim Assembly 1 ©640*69
62 Flywheel Shaft 2 ©12*160
63 Double Drive Assembly 1 ¢110*107
64 Double Drive Inner Sleeve 1 ¢16*912.2*91.1
65 Belt 1 5PK1346




